MORRIS CORFIELD

Case 7230

£6,000 (excl VAT)

Just In

Contact details

Dealer:
Branch:
Branch Phone:
Contact:
Mobile:

Stock number:

Machine Specifications

Price £6,000 (excl VAT) Year

Make Case Model

Stock Number 11018380 Engine Hours

Engine Type Engine EGR Road Speed

Drive Type Mechanical Front Tyre Size / Condition
Rear Tyre Size / Condition 30% Condition

Loader Make TRIMA Spools Rear

Pick Up Hitch v Loader

Additional Information:
LOADER FRAME NOT FITTED, HOURS NOT GUARANTEED

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

ractor

rid

MORRIS CORFIELD

Benthall
(0)1952 881000
Steve Jordan
(0)7974 020931

11018380

111
7230
9520
30 KPH
90%

Good

25 Apr 2025



