# **MORRIS CORFIELD**



## Case 7230

£6,000 (excl VAT)

#### Just In



### Contact details

Dealer:	MORRIS CORFIELD	
Branch:	Benthall	
Branch Phone:	(0)1952 881000	
Contact:	Steve Jordan	
Mobile:	(0)7974 020931	
Stock number:	11018380	

#### **Machine Specifications**

Price	£6,000 (excl VAT)	Year	111
Make	Case	Model	7230
Stock Number	11018380	Engine Hours	9520
Engine Type	Engine EGR	Road Speed	30 KPH
Drive Type	Mechanical	Front Tyre Size / Condition	90%
Rear Tyre Size / Condition	30%	Condition	Good
Loader Make	TRIMA	Spools Rear	2
Pick Up Hitch	✓	Loader	✓

#### Additional Information:

LOADER FRAME NOT FITTED, HOURS NOT GUARANTEED